Town of Eaton Fee Schedule

Zoning Board
Application Fee
ZBA Newspaper Notice
ZBA Abutter Notices (each)

Planning Board
Voluntary Lot Merger
Boundary Line Adjustment
Subdivision
Subdivision Per lot Fee
Site Plan Review
Scenic Road Tree Cut
Excavation
Steep Slope
Ridgeline Development
Recording Fee (per sheet)
PB Newspaper Notice
PB Abutter Notices (each)
Regional Notice (each)

Building Permit Fees
Living Space
Non-Living Space
Commercial
Interior Remodel
Permit Renewal
Demolition Permit

Driveway Permit

Pistol Permits
Current Use App (Set by CCRD)

Copies
Zoning, Subdivision, Site Plan Regs
(Non-Resident) each
Complete Land Use Binder
Tax Maps (Resident)
Tax Maps (Non-Resident)
All other documents (per page)

Effective a/o January 1, 2026

100.00
40.00
15.00

65.00
140.00
250.00

50.00
250.00

75.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

30.00

40.00

15.00

15.00

0.35/sq ft + Admin Fee
0.25/sq ft + Admin Fee
0.45/sq ft + Admin Fee
0.25/sq ft + Admin Fee
50.00
10.00

35.00

10.00

10.00
35.00
5.00
10.00
1.00



