

Town of Eaton Fee Schedule

Zoning Board

Application Fee	100.00
ZBA Newspaper Notice	40.00
ZBA Abutter Notices (each)	15.00

Planning Board

Voluntary Lot Merger	65.00
Boundary Line Adjustment	140.00
Subdivision	250.00
Subdivision Per lot Fee	50.00
Site Plan Review	250.00
Scenic Road Tree Cut	75.00
Excavation	200.00
Steep Slope	200.00
Ridgeline Development	200.00
Recording Fee (per sheet)	30.00
PB Newspaper Notice	40.00
PB Abutter Notices (each)	15.00
Regional Notice (each)	15.00

Building Permit Fees

Living Space	0.35/sq ft + Admin Fee
Non-Living Space	0.25/sq ft + Admin Fee
Commercial	0.45/sq ft + Admin Fee
Interior Remodel	0.25/sq ft + Admin Fee
Permit Renewal	50.00
Demolition Permit	10.00
Driveway Permit	35.00
Pistol Permits	10.00
Current Use App (Set by CCRD)	

Copies

Zoning, Subdivision, Site Plan Regs (Non-Resident) each	10.00
Complete Land Use Binder	35.00
Tax Maps (Resident)	5.00
Tax Maps (Non-Resident)	10.00
All other documents (per page)	1.00